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7 & 8 Girls Soccer  
2021 

 
 
Day Date  Opponent Site  Time   
  
Mon. 08-30-21 North Allegheny White *(S) Away 4:00 p.m.    
Tue. 09-07-21 Seneca Valley Blue Home 3:45 p.m.   
Thur. 09-09-21 Knoch Away 3:45 p.m.    
Mon. 09-13-21 Pine Richland Green Away 3:30 p.m.   
Wed. 09-15-21 Deer Lakes  Home 3:45 p.m.    
Fri. 09-17-21 Mars Away 3:30 p.m.   
Tue. 09-21-21 Woodland Hills Home 3:45 p.m.             
Thur. 09-23-21 Pine Richland White Away 3:30 p.m.    
Mon. 09-27-21 North Hills White Home 3:45 p.m.   
Wed. 09-29-21 North Allegheny White Home 3:45 p.m.   
Fri. 10-01-21 Seneca Valley Blue Away 3:30 p.m.   
Tue. 10-05-21 Knoch Home 3:45 p.m.   
Thur. 10-07-21 Pine Richland Green Home 3:45 p.m.  
Mon. 10-11-21 Deer Lakes Away 3:30 p.m.   
Wed. 10-13-21 Mars Home 3:45 p.m. 
Fri. 10-15-21 Woodland Hills Away 4:00 p.m.   
Tue. 10-19-21 Pine Richland White Home 3:45 p.m. 
Thur. 10-21-21 North Hills White  Away 4:00 p.m.   
 
 
*Scrimmage    
*N.A.D.A. Conference 
Sites: 
Deer Lakes  Middle School, 17 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024 
Knoch  Middle School, 754 Dinnerbell Road, Saxonburg 16056 
Mars  Middle School, 1775 Three Degree Road, Mars 16046 
North Allegheny  Marshall Middle School, 200 Hillvue Lane, Pittsburgh 15237 
North Hills  Reis Run Soccer Complex, 255 Reis Run Road, Pittsburgh 15237 
Pine Richland  Richland Elementary School, 3811 Bakerstown Road, Gibsonia 15044  
Seneca Valley  High School, 128 Seneca School Road, Harmony 16037 
Woodland Hills Wilkins Elementary School, 362 Churchill Road, Pittsburgh 15235  
 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


